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Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

City Administrator
Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Chief

Police Chief

Police Captain

Public Works Director

Firefighter-Medic
Firefighter-Medic
Detective
Finance Director
Firefighter-Medic
Police Officer
Fire Engineer
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Engineer
Firefighter-Medic

Police Sergeant

Recreation Director

Police Sergeant
Firefighter-Medic
Detective

Firefighter-Medic

Fire Engineer-Medic

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held

City

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Department Total Wages
Fire

Fire
Administration
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police
Police
Public Works
Fire

Fire

Police
Finance
Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police
Recreation
Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

$287,691
$265,331
$247,771
$247,598
$244,782
$244,154
$221,340
$219,429
$217,358
$215,092
$211,967
$206,092
$205,443
$205,081
$201,174
$200,696
$198,826
$197,620
$196,331
$195,248
$194,909
$193,835
$192,500
$192,410
$191,624
$190,513
$190,239
$183,525
$182,694
$182,447
$175,812



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Planning Director

Firefighter

Parks & Projects Manager
Support Services Commander
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Assistant City Administrator/City
Clerk

Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Building Official
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Dispatcher
Senior Planner
Plans Examiner
Dispatcher
Recreation Supervisor
Hr Administrator
Firefighter-Medic
Dispatcher
Accountant

Public Works Supervisor

Administrative Services Technician

Il
Kcom-Station Manager
Police Officer

Maintenance Worker I

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Police

Police

Planning And Building
Fire

Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Police

Recreation

Police

Police

Police

Planning And Building
Police

Police

Police

Planning And Building
Planning And Building
Police

Recreation

Finance

Fire

Police

Finance

Public Works

Administration

Administration
Police
Public Works

$174,965
$166,989
$162,422
$161,899
$161,006
$157,081
$154,573
$153,568
$151,580
$150,720

$145,828
$138,140
$137,597
$136,019
$135,942
$135,503
$119,636
$118,285
$116,659
$114,317
$111,792
$111,649
$109,852
$109,194
$109,077
$108,163
$103,907

$102,912
$100,544
$100,294



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.

75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Dispatcher

Maintenance Worker |

Deputy City Clerk

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant

Recreation Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker
Recreation Administrative Assistant
Recreation Administrative Assistant

Public Works Administrative
Assistant

Assistant Planner

Public Works Administrative
Assistant

Police Records Specialist

Public Works Administrative
Assistant

Childcare Program Coordinator
Animal Control Officer

Rec Program Coordinator

Rec Program Coordinator

Assistant Childcare Program
Coordinator

Associate Planner

Rec Program Coordinator
Childcare Site Coordinator
Senior Maintenance Worker
Dispatcher
Firefighter-Medic

Retirees

Firefighter-Medic

Retirees

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Police

Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Recreation
Public Works
Recreation
Recreation
Public Works

Planning And Building

Public Works

Police
Public Works

Recreation
Police

Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Planning And Building

Recreation
Recreation
Public Works
Police

Fire

Retirees

Fire

Retirees

$99,566
$96,877
$91,473
$91,321
$87,393
$86,671
$86,299
$85,348
$84,550
$83,087
$83,032

$82,142
$80,447

$80,128
$78,392

$69,273
$64,432
$62,559
$62,462
$61,952

$61,940
$58,764
$52,570
$41,950
$40,872
$36,908
$36,697
$34,401
$33,431



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation - P/T

Retirees

Police Officer

Recreation - P/T

Senior Video Technician
Reserve Police Officer
Recreation - P/T

Recreation - P/T
Community Services Officer

Recreation - P/T

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Recreation
Retirees

Police
Recreation
Administration
Police
Recreation
Recreation
Police

Recreation

$31,632
$28,228
$27,239
$26,915
$26,732
$25,859
$23,770
$23,438
$23,265
$22,569



