	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Piedmont	Fire	\$287,691
2.	Fire Captain		Piedmont	Fire	\$265,331
3.	City Administrator		Piedmont	Administration	\$247,771
4.	Fire Captain		Piedmont	Fire	\$247,598
5.	Fire Lieutenant		Piedmont	Fire	\$244,782
6.	Fire Lieutenant		Piedmont	Fire	\$244,154
7.	Fire Chief		Piedmont	Fire	\$221,340
8.	Police Chief		Piedmont	Police	\$219,429
9.	Police Captain		Piedmont	Police	\$217,358
10.	Public Works Director		Piedmont	Public Works	\$215,092
11.	Firefighter-Medic		Piedmont	Fire	\$211,967
12.	Firefighter-Medic		Piedmont	Fire	\$206,092
13.	Detective		Piedmont	Police	\$205,443
14.	Finance Director		Piedmont	Finance	\$205,081
15.	Firefighter-Medic		Piedmont	Fire	\$201,174
16.	Police Officer		Piedmont	Police	\$200,696
17.	Fire Engineer		Piedmont	Fire	\$198,826
18.	Fire Lieutenant		Piedmont	Fire	\$197,620
19.	Fire Engineer		Piedmont	Fire	\$196,331
20.	Firefighter-Medic		Piedmont	Fire	\$195,248
21.	Police Sergeant		Piedmont	Police	\$194,909
22.	Recreation Director		Piedmont	Recreation	\$193,835
23.	Police Sergeant		Piedmont	Police	\$192,500
24.	Firefighter-Medic		Piedmont	Fire	\$192,410
25.	Detective		Piedmont	Police	\$191,624
26.	Firefighter-Medic		Piedmont	Fire	\$190,513
27.	Fire Engineer-Medic		Piedmont	Fire	\$190,239
28.	Firefighter		Piedmont	Fire	\$183,525
29.	Firefighter		Piedmont	Fire	\$182,694
30.	Firefighter		Piedmont	Fire	\$182,447
31.	Police Sergeant		Piedmont	Police	\$175,812

32.	Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$174,965
33.	Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$166,989
34.	Planning Director	Piedmont	Planning And Building	\$162,422
35.	Firefighter	Piedmont	Fire	\$161,899
36.	Parks & Projects Manager	Piedmont	Public Works	\$161,006
37.	Support Services Commander	Piedmont	Police	\$157,081
38.	Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$154,573
39.	Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$153,568
40.	Police Sergeant	Piedmont	Police	\$151,580
41.	Assistant City Administrator/City Clerk	Piedmont	Recreation	\$150,720
42.	Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$145,828
43.	Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$138,140
44.	Detective	Piedmont	Police	\$137,597
45.	Building Official	Piedmont	Planning And Building	\$136,019
46.	Police Sergeant	Piedmont	Police	\$135,942
47.	Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$135,503
48.	Dispatcher	Piedmont	Police	\$119,636
49.	Senior Planner	Piedmont	Planning And Building	\$118,285
50.	Plans Examiner	Piedmont	Planning And Building	\$116,659
51.	Dispatcher	Piedmont	Police	\$114,317
52.	Recreation Supervisor	Piedmont	Recreation	\$111,792
53.	Hr Administrator	Piedmont	Finance	\$111,649
54.	Firefighter-Medic	Piedmont	Fire	\$109,852
55.	Dispatcher	Piedmont	Police	\$109,194
56.	Accountant	Piedmont	Finance	\$109,077
57.	Public Works Supervisor	Piedmont	Public Works	\$108,163
58.	Administrative Services Technician	Piedmont	Administration	\$103,907
59.	Kcom-Station Manager	Piedmont	Administration	\$102,912
60.	Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$100,544
61.	Maintenance Worker II	Piedmont	Public Works	\$100,294

62.	Dispatcher	Piedmont	Police	\$99,566
63.	Maintenance Worker II	Piedmont	Public Works	\$96,877
64.	Deputy City Clerk	Piedmont	Administration	\$91,473
65.	Maintenance Worker	Piedmont	Public Works	\$91,321
66.	Maintenance Worker II	Piedmont	Public Works	\$87,393
67.	Administrative Assistant	Piedmont	Administration	\$86,671
68.	Recreation Supervisor	Piedmont	Recreation	\$86,299
69.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Piedmont	Public Works	\$85,348
70.	Recreation Administrative Assistant	Piedmont	Recreation	\$84,550
71.	Recreation Administrative Assistant	Piedmont	Recreation	\$83,087
72.	Public Works Administrative Assistant	Piedmont	Public Works	\$83,032
73.	Assistant Planner	Piedmont	Planning And Building	\$82,142
74.	Public Works Administrative Assistant	Piedmont	Public Works	\$80,447
75.	Police Records Specialist	Piedmont	Police	\$80,128
76.	Public Works Administrative Assistant	Piedmont	Public Works	\$78,392
77.	Childcare Program Coordinator	Piedmont	Recreation	\$69,273
78.	Animal Control Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$64,432
79.	Rec Program Coordinator	Piedmont	Recreation	\$62,559
80.	Rec Program Coordinator	Piedmont	Recreation	\$62,462
81.	Assistant Childcare Program Coordinator	Piedmont	Recreation	\$61,952
82.	Associate Planner	Piedmont	Planning And Building	\$61,940
83.	Rec Program Coordinator	Piedmont	Recreation	\$58,764
84.	Childcare Site Coordinator	Piedmont	Recreation	\$52,570
85.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Piedmont	Public Works	\$41,950
86.	Dispatcher	Piedmont	Police	\$40,872
87.	Firefighter-Medic	Piedmont	Fire	\$36,908
88.	Retirees	Piedmont	Retirees	\$36,697
89.	Firefighter-Medic	Piedmont	Fire	\$34,401
90.	Retirees	Piedmont	Retirees	\$33,431

91.	Recreation - P/T	Piedmont	Recreation	\$31,632
92.	Retirees	Piedmont	Retirees	\$28,228
93.	Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$27,239
94.	Recreation - P/T	Piedmont	Recreation	\$26,915
95.	Senior Video Technician	Piedmont	Administration	\$26,732
96.	Reserve Police Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$25,859
97.	Recreation - P/T	Piedmont	Recreation	\$23,770
98.	Recreation - P/T	Piedmont	Recreation	\$23,438
99.	Community Services Officer	Piedmont	Police	\$23,265
100.	Recreation - P/T	Piedmont	Recreation	\$22,569